design.  The elimination of end turns
in the stator, and the use of ther-
mally conductive potting removes
the parts most susceptible to
37
Features/Characteristics
T-LAM™  segmented lamination
stator technology

Test data derived using NEMA recommended aluminum heatsink 12˝ x 12˝ x 1/2˝ on GSM40
GS
M
 S
er
ie
s
952.368.3434 • Exlar Corporation
41
Model No. Frame Stroke Screw Continuous Max. Approx.Cont. Maximum Armature Dynamic Weight
Size (nominal)* Lead Force Rating Velocity Motor Torque Static Load Inertia** Load (approx)
in. in in lb (N) in/sec 1 stack/2 stack lb Lb-in-s2 Rating lb
(mm) (mm) (mm) 1stack/2 stack (mm/sec) lb-in (Nm) (N) (Kg-m2) lb (N) (Kg)
GSM20-0301 2.25 3 0.1 367/578 8.33 7.3/11.5 750 0.00101 1568 6.5
(57) (75) (2.54) (1632/2571) (211.67) (0.82/1.30) (3336) (0.000114) (6970) (2.9)
GSM20-0302 2.25 3 0.2 183/289 16.77 7.3/11.5 750 0.00101 1219 6.5
(57) (75) (5.08) (814/1286) (423.33) (0.82/1.30) (3336) (0.000114) (5422) (2.9)
GSM20-0304 2.25 3 0.4 92/145 33.33 7.3/11.5 750 0.00101 738 6.5
(57) (75) (10.16) (409/645) (846.67) (0.82/1.30) (3336) (0.000114) (3283) (2.9)
GSM20-0601 2.25 6 0.1 367/578 8.33 7.3/11.5 750 0.00114 1567 7.0
(57) (150) (2.54) (1632/2571) (211.67) (0.82/1.30) (3336) (0.000129) (6970) (3.2)
GSM20-0602 2.25 6 0.2 183/289 16.67 7.3/11.5 750 0.00114 1219 7.0
(57) (150) (5.08) (814/1286) (423.33) (0.82/1.30) (3336) (0.000129) (5422) (3.2)
GSM20-0604 2.25 6 0.4 92/145 33.33 7.3/11.5 750 0.00114 738 7.0
(57) (150) (10.16) (409/645) (846.67) (0.82/1.30) (3336) (0.000129) (3283) (3.2)
GSM20-1001 2.25 10 0.1 367/578 8.33 7.3/11.5 750 0.00133 1567 7.5
(57) (254) (2.54) (1632/2571) (211.67) (0.82/1.30) (3336) (0.000150) (6970) (3.4)
GSM20-1002 2.25 10 0.2 183/289 16.67 7.3/11.5 750 0.00133 1219 7.5
(57) (254) (5.08) (814/1286) (423.33) (0.82/1.30) (3336) (0.000150) (5422) (3.4)
GSM20-1004 2.25 10 0.4 92/145 33.33 7.3/11.5 750 0.00133 738 7.5
(57) (254) (10.16) (409/645) (846.67) (0.82/1.30) (3336) (0.000150) (3283) (3.4)
GSM20-1201 2.25 12 0.1 367/578 8.33 7.3/11.5 750 0.00143 1567 8.0
(57) (300) (2.54) (1632/2571) (211.67) (0.82/1.30) (3336) (0.000162) (6970) (3.6)
GSM20-1202 2.25 12 0.2 183/289 16.67 7.3/11.5 750 0.00143 1219 8.0
(57) (300) (5.08) (814/1286) (423.33) (0.82/1.30) (3336) (0.000162) (5422) (3.6)
GSM20-1204 2.25 12 0.4 92/145 33.33 7.3/11.5 750 0.00143 738 8.0
(57) (300) (10.16) (409/645) (846.67) (0.82/1.30) (3336) (0.000162) (3283) (3.6)
GSM30-0301 3.3 3 0.1 829/1347 5 16.5/26.8 1620 0.00319 3310 9.5
(84) (75) (2.54) (3688/5992) (127) (1.86/3.03) (7206) (0.000360) (14724) (4.3)
GSM30-0302 3.3 3 0.2 415/674 10 16.5/26.8 1620 0.00319 3570 9.5
(84) (75) (5.08) (1846/2998) (254) (1.86/3.03) (7206) (0.000360) (15880) (4.3)
GSM30-0305 3.3 3 0.5 166/269 25 16.5/26.8 1620 0.00319 3016 9.5
(84) (75) (12.7) (738/1197) (635) (1.86/3.03) (7206) (0.000360) (13416) (4.3)
GSM30-0601 3.3 5.9 0.1 829/1347 5 16.5/26.8 1620 0.00361 3310 11.5
(84) (150) (2.54) (3688/5992) (127) (1.86/3.03) (7206) (0.000408) (14724) (5.2)
GSM30-0602 3.3 5.9 0.2 415/674 10 16.5/26.8 1620 0.00361 3570 11.5
(84) (150) (5.08) (1846/2998) (254) (1.86/3.03) (7206) (0.000408) (15880) (5.2)
GSM30-0605 3.3 5.9 0.5 166/269 25 16.5/26.8 1620 0.00361 3016 11.5
(84) (150) (12.7) (738/1197) (635) (1.86/3.03) (7206) (0.000408) (13416) (5.2)
GSM30-1001 3.3 10 0.1 829/1347 5 16.5/26.8 1620 0.00416 3310 19
(84) (250) (2.54) (3688/5992) (127) (1.86/3.03) (7206) (0.00047) (14724) (8.6)
GSM30-1002 3.3 10 0.2 415/674 10 16.5/26.8 1620 0.00416 3570 19
(84) (250) (5.08) (1846/2998) (254) (1.86/3.03) (7206) (0.00047) (15880) (8.6)
GSM30-1005 3.3 10 0.5 166/269 25 16.5/26.8 1620 0.00416 3016 19
(84) (250) (12.7) (738/1197) (635) (1.86/3.03) (7206) (0.00047) (13416) (8.6)
GSM30-1201 3.3 12 0.1 829/1347 5 16.5/26.8 1620 0.00443 3310 22
(84) (305) (2.54) (3688/5992) (127) (1.86/3.03) (7206) (0.000501) (14724) (10)
GSM30-1202 3.3 12 0.2 415/674 10 16.5/26.8 1620 0.00443 3570 22
(84) (305) (5.08) (1846/2998) (254) (1.86/3.03) (7206) (0.000501) (15880) (10)
GSM30-1205 3.3 12 0.5 166/269 25 16.5/26.8 1620 0.00443 3016 22
(84) (305) (12.7) (738/1197) (635) (1.86/3.03) (7206) (0.000501) (13416) (10)
GSM30-1802 3.3 18 0.2 415/674 10 16.5/26.8 1620 0.00533 3570 25
(84) (455) (5.08) (1846/2998) (254) (1.86/3.03) (7206) (0.000602) (15880) (11.3)
GSM30-1805 3.3 18 0.5 166/269 25 16.5/26.8 1620 0.00533 3016 25
(84) (455) (12.7) (738/1197) (635) (1.86/3.03) (7206) (0.000602) (13416) (11.3)
GSM20 & GSM30 Performance Specifications
*Please note that stroke mm are nominal dimensions.  **Inertia +/– 5%. For definition of terms see page 42.
Exlar Corporation • 952.368.3434
42
Model No. Frame Stroke Screw Continuous Max. Approx.Cont. Maximum Armature Dynamic Weight
Size (nominal)* Lead Force Rating Velocity Motor Torque Static Load Inertia** Load (approx)
in. in in lb (N) in/sec 1 stack/2 stack lb Lb-in-s2 Rating lb
(mm) (mm) (mm) 1stack/2 stack (mm/sec) lb-in (Nm) (N) (Kg-m2) lb (N) (Kg)
GSM40-0601 3.9 6 0.1 2393/3966 5 47.6/78.9 3966 0.0152 4736 20
(99) (150) (2.54) (10645/17642) (127) (5.38/8.91) (17642) (0.001717) (21067) (9.1)
GSM40-0602 3.9 6 0.2 1196/1983 10 47.6/78.9 3966 0.0152 4890 20
(99) (150) (5.08) (5320/8821) (254) (5.38/8.91) (17642) (0.001717) (21751) (9.1)
GSM40-0605 3.9 6 0.5 479/793 25 47.6/78.9 3966 0.0152 4218 20
(99) (150) (12.7) (2131/3527) (635) (5.38/8.91) (17642) (0.001717) (18763) (9.1)
GSM40-0608 3.9 6 0.75 319/529 37.5 47.6/78.9 3966 0.0152 3328 20
(99) (150) (19.05) (1419/2353) (953) (5.38/8.91) (17642) (0.001717) (14804) (9.1)
GSM40-1001 3.9 10 0.1 2393/3966 5 47.6/78.9 3966 0.0175 4736 28
(99) (250) (2.54) (10645/17642) (127) (5.38/8.91) (17642) (0.001977) (21067) (12.7)
GSM40-1002 3.9 10 0.2 1196/1983 10 47.6/78.9 3966 0.0175 4890 28
(99) (250) (5.08) (5320/8821) (254) (5.38/8.91) (17642) (0.001977) (21751) (12.7)
GSM40-1005 3.9 10 0.5 479/793 25 47.6/78.9 3966 0.0175 4218 28
(99) (250) (12.7) (2131/3527) (635) (5.38/8.91) (17642) (0.001977) (18763) (12.7)
GSM40-1008 3.9 10 0.75 319/529 37.5 47.6/78.9 3966 0.0175 3328 28
(99) (250) (19.05) (1419/2353) (953) (5.38/8.91) (17642) (0.001977) (14804) (12.7)
GSM40-1201 3.9 12 0.1 2393/3966 5 47.6/78.9 3966 0.0186 4736 32
(99) (305) (2.54) (10645/17642) (127) (5.38/8.91) (17642) (0.002102) (21067) (14.5)
GSM40-1202 3.9 12 0.2 1196/1983 10 47.6/78.9 3966 0.0186 4890 32
(99) (305) (5.08) (5320/8821) (254) (5.38/8.91) (17642) (0.002102) (21751) (14.5)
GSM40-1205 3.9 12 0.5 479/793 25 47.6/78.9 3966 0.0186 4218 32
(99) (305) (12.7) (2131/3527) (635) (5.38/8.91) (17642) (0.002102) (18763) (14.5)
GSM40-1208 3.9 12 0.75 319/529 37.5 47.6/78.9 3966 0.0186 3328 32
(99) (305) (19.05) (1419/2353) (953) (5.38/8.91) (17642) (0.002102) (14804) (14.5)
GSM40-1802 3.9 18 0.2 1196/1983 10 47.6/78.9 3966 0.0220 4890 44
(99) (455) (5.08) (5320/8821) (254) (5.38/8.91) (17642) (0.002486) (21751) (19.9)
GSM40-1805 3.9 18 0.5 479/793 25 47.6/78.9 3966 0.0220 4218 44
(99) (455) (12.7) (2131/3527) (635) (5.38/8.91) (17642) (0.002486) (18763) (19.9)
GSM40 Performance Specifications
Definition of Terms
Force Rating: The linear force produced by

ie
s
GSM Series Ordering Information
absolute encoder– SH motor wiring w/MS
connectors for 'M' option
EU4 = Hyperface Stegmann SKM036 multi-turn
absolute encoder– SH motor wiring w/MS
connectors for 'M' option
Exlar:
EX4 = Standard Resolver
Fanuc Robot/CNC:
FA1 = PULSECODER alpha i AR128
FA2 = PULSECODER alpha A64
G&L Motion Control/Danaher Motion:
GL1 = Standard Incremental Encoder – HSM motor
wiring w/ MS connectors for 'M' option
GL2 = Standard Incremental Encoder – LSM-MSM
motor wiring w/M23 euro connectors for 'M'
option
GL3 = Standard Incremental Encoder – NSM motor
wiring w/MS connectors for 'M' option
GL4 = EnDat Heidenhain EQN1125 multi-turn
absolute encoder – AKM motor wiring w/M23
euro connectors for 'M' option
Infranor:
IF1 = Standard Resolver
Indramat/Bosch-Rexroth:
IN1 = EnDat Heidenhain EQN1325 multi-turn absolute
encoder – MKD/MHD motor wiring w/M23 euro
connectors for 'M' option
IN5 = EnDat Heidenhain EQN1125 multi-turn absolute
encoder – MKD/MHD motor wiring w/M23 euro
connectors for 'M' option
IN6 = Standard Resolver – MKD/MHD motor wiring
w/M23 euro connectors for 'M' option
IN7 = Hyperface Stegmann SRM050 multi-turn
absolute encoder – MSK motor wiring w/M23
euro connectors for 'M' option – plug & play
feedback option
Jetter Technologies:
JT1 = Standard Resolver – JH/JL motor wiring
w/M23 euro connectors for 'M' option
Kollmorgen/Danaher:
KM4 = EnDat Heidenhain EQN1325 multi-turn
absolute encoder – AKM motor wiring w/M23
euro connectors for 'M' option
KM5 = Standard Resolver – AKM motor wiring
w/M23 euro connectors for 'M' option
KM6 = Standard Incremental Encoder – AKM motor
wiring w/ M23 euro connectors for 'M' option
Kuka Robot:
KU1 = Tyco Size 21 Resolver
Kawasaki Robot:
KW1 = Kawasaki Special Encoder
Lenze/AC Tech:
LZ1 = Hyperface Stegmann SRM050 multi-turn
absolute encoder – MCS motor wiring w/M23
euro connectors for 'M' option
LZ5 = Standard Resolver – MCS motor wiring w/
M23 euro connectors for 'M' option
LZ6 = Standard Incremental Encoder – MCS motor
wiring w/ M23 euro connectors for 'M' option
Matuschek:
MC1 = LTN Resolver
Modicon:
MD1 = Standard Resolver
Note:
1. Available as described in Feedback
Types.
2. Stator voltage and pole options
allow for catalog rated performance
at varying amplifier bus voltages